


ARROW C EVO FF323
CHALLENGER C FF327

CHALLENGER FF327
VECTOR C EVO FF397
VECTORHPFC EVO F~397
BREAKER FF390
STREAM EVO FF320
RAPID FF353

VORTEX FF313
VALIANT FF399
METRO EVO FF324
STROBE FF325

CABRIO C OF597
INFINITY OF521

VERSO OF570
TWISTERII OF573
TRACK OF569
SPITFIRE OF599
SPHERE LUX OF558
SPHERE OF558
AIRFLOW L OF562

XTRA MX471
SUBVERTER MX470
PIONEER MX436
FAST MX437

RAPID MINI FF353J
WUBY OF575J
FAST MINI MX437J

LINKIN RIDE PAL i



VISIER

ARROW EVO FF323

800012501 CLEAR
800012510 LIGHT TINTED
800012511 TINTED
800012517 IRIDIUM BLUE
800012518 IRIDIUM SILVER
800012519 IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

32,40 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €

VECTOREVO FF397

800397VI21 CLEAR
800397VI30 LIGHT TINTED
800397VI31 TINTED

800397VI37 IRIDIUM BLUE
800397VI38 IRIDIUM SILVER
800397VI39 IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

32,40 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €

BREAKER FF390

800390VI21 CLEAR
800390VI30 LIGHT TINTED
800390VI31 TINTED

800390VI37 IRIDIUM BLUE
800390VI38 IRIDIUM SILVER
800390VI39 IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

3240 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €

STREAM FF320
STREAM EVO FF320
RAPID FF353
RAPID MINI FF353)J

800320VI01 CLEARNEW

800320VI10 LIGHTTINTED
800320VI11 TINTED
800320VI17 IRIDIUMBLUE
800320VI18 IRIDIUMSILVER
800320VI19 IRIDIUMGOLD

OHNE MWST

32,40€
34,80€
34,80€
34,80€
34,80€
34,80€

VISIER

METRO EVO FF324

800324VI21 CLEAR
800324VI30 LIGHT TINTED
800324VI31 TINTED

800324VI137 IRIDIUM BLUE
800324VI38 IRIDIUM SILVER
800324VI39 IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

32,40€
34,80€
34,80€
34,80€
34,80€
34,80€

METRO FF324

800324VI01 CLEAR
800324VI10 LIGHTTINTED
800324VI11 TINTED
800324VI17 IRIDIUM BLUE
800324VI18 IRIDIUM SILVER
800324VI19 IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

32,40€
34,80€
34,80€
34,80€
34,80€
34,80€

ROOKIE FF352 OHNE MWST STROBE FF325 (FF370/FF386) OHNE MWST

800010201P CLEAR PINLOCK 20,40 € 800010501 CLEAR 20,40 €

800010211 TINTED 22,80 € 8000105M TINTED 22,80 €

800010217 IRIDIUM BLUE 22,80 € 800010517 IRIDIUM BLUE 22,80 €

800010218 IRIDIUM SILVER 22,80 € 800010518 IRIDIUM SILVER 22,80 €

800010219 IRIDIUM GOLD 22,80 € 800010519 IRIDIUM GOLD 22,80 €
ZUBEHOR




VISIER

VISIER

VALIANT FF399

800399VIO1
800399VI10
800399VI17
800399VI18
800399VI19
800399VIM

CLEAR

LIGHT TINTED
IRIDIUM BLUE
IRIDIUM SILVER
IRIDIUM GOLD
VISORTINTED

OHNE MWST

2520 €
27,60 €
27,60 €
27,60 €
27,60 €
27,60 €

VORTEX FF313

800313VI01
800313VI10
800313VIN

800313VI7
800313VI18
800313VI19

CLEAR

LIGHT TINTED
TINTED
IRIDIUM BLUE
IRIDIUM SILVER
IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

3240 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €

TRACK OF569
800011801
800011811
800011817
800011818
800011819

CLEAR

TINTED
IRIDIUM BLUE
IRIDIUM SILVER
IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

20,40 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €

INFINITY OF521

800010701
800010711
800010717
800010718
800010719

CLEAR

TINTED
IRIDIUM BLUE
IRIDIUM SILVER
IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

2520 €
28,80 €
28,80 €
28,80 €
28,80 €

TWISTER OF573

800573VI01
800573VIN

CLEAR
TINTED

OHNE MWST

20,40 €
22,80 €

BOBBER OF583
8001258303

CLEAR

OHNE MWST
20,40 €

800010401
800010411
800010417
800010418
800010419

KID FF392J (FF396/FF322)

CLEAR (PINLOCK)
TINTED

IRIDIUM BLUE
IRIDIUM SILVER
IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

20,40 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €

ROCKET Il OF560 / WUBY OF575)

800011901
800011911
800011917
800011918
800011919

CLEAR

TINTED
IRIDIUM BLUE
IRIDIUM SILVER
IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

22,80 €
2520 €
25,20 €
2520 €
2520 €

VERSO OF570
800570VIO1
800570VI10
800570VI11

CLEAR
LIGHT TINTED
TINTED

OHNE MWST
2520 €
28,80 €
28,80 €

CABRIO OF597

800012701
800012711

CLEAR
TINTED

OHNE MWST

20,40 €
22,80 €

PIONEER MX436

8000436VI01
800013101
800013110
800013111
800013117
800013118
800013119

CLEAR WITH PINLOCK PIN
CLEAR

LIGHT TINTED

TINTED

IRIDIUM BLUE

IRIDIUM SILVER

IRIDIUM GOLD

OHNE MWST

2520 €
2520 €
28,80 €
28,80 €
28,80 €
28,80 €
28,80 €

AIRFLOW L OF562/558 OHNE MWST

800562VI21 CLEARLONG 2280 €

800562VI22  LIGHT TINTED LONG 22,80 €

800562VI23  TINTED LONG 2280 €

800562VI24  RAINBOW LONG 2280 €
VISOR OF562/558 CLEAR

800562vI01 Yo 2040 €
VISOR OF562/558 RAINBOW

800562VI03  Yhors 2280 €
VISOR OF562/558 LIGHT

800562VI10 | YINTED SHows 2280 €
VISOR OF562/558 TINTED

B00562VILL  dioet 22,80 €

ZUBEHOR




SONNENBLENDE VISIER FARBEN

VECTOR FF397 ‘ STREAM FF320 OHNE MWST

R ARER FEag0 1800012022 CLEAR 15,60 €

INFINITY OF521 OHNE MWST | 800012023 TINTED 15,60 €

PIONEER MX436

YELLOW

VALIANT FF399

| 800012027 TINTED 15,60 € \
1800012028 RAINBOW 15,60 € |

IRIDIUM BLUE IRIDIUM SILVER

(FF385, FF386, FF370, FF396) OHNEMWST ‘ s oo 2016 OHNE MWST
800012014 OLD TINTED 15,60 € \ TWISTER Il OF573 EIRIBEIE DY EEREON]
VORTEX FF313
1800012024 CLEAR 15,60 €
1800012025 TINTED 15,60 €
ey
. ® &
SPITFIRE OF599 OHNE MWST CABRIO OF597 OHNE MWST ‘ igggz"gssngCHET f:gg;;'\;ss 25‘,‘}%;'7” iggg‘gggg’;ﬂ
800599SVO1  TINTED 15,60 € 800012026 CLEAR 15,60 € \ 8002102 8002103 8002104
8005995V02 CLEAR 15,60 € 800012021 TINTED 15,60 € ‘ MICROMETRIC MECHANISM METALIC
800MCMO1 MICROMETRIC MECHANISM
800MCMO02
CLOSING MECHANISMS OHNE MWST ‘
800MCMO1 MICROMETRIC 480 € \ . ! . .
MICROMETRIC METAL ‘
800MCMO02 MECHANISM 4,80 € ‘ :
SCREW RATCHET SCREW RATCHET SCREW CHIN FF399
FF399 FF320/FF353/FF399  800SCWO5
800SCW03 800SCW04
SCREWS OHNE
PIN NECK ROLL LARGE PIN NECK ROLL SMALL 8002102 SCREWS RATCHET FF352 120 €
B00PNRO BOOPNROZ 8002103 SCREWS RATCHET FF396 120 €
8002104 SCREWS RATCHET FF325 1,20 €
‘ PIN NECK ROLL | LARGE (01) SMALL (02) OHNE MWST ‘ 800SCWO3 SCREW RATCHET FF399 120¢€
| 800PNRO1 521/570/569/320/390/397/352 120 € . 800SCWO4 SCREW RATCHET FF320/FF353/FF399 |  9,60€
‘ 800PNRO2 324/325/353/399 1,20 € ‘ 800SCWO05 SCREW CHIN FF399 9,60€

6 ZUBEHOR 7



ARROW C —-323

l 52 ROAD RACE | CARBON | GR1300 * 50 | XXS » 4XL
4 SHELLS: XXS-XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL|3XL-4XL

V au A BN AV og & —SNy S

SOLID Carbon STING Blue Fluo Orange STING Black H-V Yellow
10323 3098 10323 37 52 10323 37 54

e

‘ i \ ! }
'|' i ;i-- g;! L - .."‘ .- WHAT’S IN THE BOX ?
ol | i ] FE

| E : = i =
] | = AW o, I L i HIGH QUALITY BAG VK € NeTTO UPE € BrD
—E. .- _ [ !_; : r PINLOCK
! W | | | B f - TEAR OFF
| i bt - f E R d | i i - BLACK VISOR SOtP 335.29 € 399.00 €
i . i i i | : REFLECTIVE LABEL 429.00€
| M ! ! .E : \ ‘ AIR BAG SUPPORT S || el
| : | | :|
| I 1 \
i | ————— g | |
i l \ |



ARROW C

—-323

ROAD RACE | CARBON | GR1300 * 50 | XXS » 4XL

N b = -

LINER FF323 EVO
80013323 (XXS-4XL)

LONG SCREWS LOGO LS2 M4X7

8002095L

PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION
800400014

AIR VENT TOP FF323 EVO
STING/YELLOW
800323AVF0O2

NECK ROLL FF323 EVO
800323NR (XXS - 4XL)

RATCHET SYSTEM FF323
8002024

AIR VENT CHIN FF323 EVO

STING/YELLOW

800323AVC0O8 m

AIR VENT TOP FF323 EVO
STING/ORANGE

800323AVFO3 m

CHIN COVER FF323 EVO
800323CHCO1

PINLOCK TEAR OFF POST
CARBON (LORIS/FREEDOMI

n 800400112

NOSE GUARD FF323 REMOVABLE CHIN STRAP
8004009 COVER FF323

n 800323CHS01 n

W
AV 4

AIR VENT CHIN FF323 EVO
STING/ORANGE SOLID CARBON

800323AVCO1 m 800323AVCO3 m

AIR VENT CHIN FF323 EVO

AIRVENT TOP FF323 EVO AIR VENT BACK FF323 EVO
SOLID CARBON STING/YELLOW

800301127 m 800301162 m

AIR VENT BACK FF323 EVO
STING/ORANGE
800323AVB0O3

10

AIR VENT BACK FF323 EVO
GRAPHIC: SOLID CARBON
80030129

LINER FF323 2016
80010323

ARROW C

ROAD RACE | CARBON | GR1300 * 50 | XXS » 4XL

O 0N ot dWwN

e O I ey
VO 0N ot WM =~ O

—-323

NAME

LINER FF323 EVO
NECK ROLL FF323 EVO
CHIN COVER FF323 EVO

PINLOCK TEAR OFF POST CARBON

LONG SCREWS LOGO M4X7
RATCHET SYSTEM FF323
NOSE GUARD FF323
REMOVABLE CHIN STRAP COVER
PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION
AIR VENT CHIN FF323 EVO
AIR VENT CHIN FF323 EVO
AIR VENT CHIN FF323 EVO
AIR VENT FRONT FF323 EVO
AIR VENT FRONT FF323 EVO
AIR VENT FRONT FF323 EVO
AIR VENT BACK FF323 EVO
AIR VENT BACK FF323 EVO
AIR VENT BACK FF323 EVO
LINER FF323 2016

REF.
80013323
800323NR
800323CHCO1
800400112
8002095L
8002024
8004009
800323CHSO1
800400014
800323AVC02
800323AVCO1
800323AVCO03
800323AVF02
800323AVFO03
800301127
800301162
800323AVB03
800301129
80010323

FARBE

STING YELLOW
STING ORANGE
SOLID CARBON
STING/YELLOW
STING/ORANGE
SOLID CARBON
STING/YELLOW
STING/ORANGE
SOLID CARBON

MORE

INFORMATION

OHNE MWST

40,80 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
1,20 €
1,20 €
13,20 €
4,80 €
4,80 €
39,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
16,80 €
16,80 €
16,80 €
13,20 €
13,20 €
13,20 €
38,40 €

ARROW ZUBEHOR
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CHALLENGER

FFE327




CHALLENGERC -3/ | NEW

ROAD TOURING | CARBON | GR 1350 * 50 | XXS » 3XL
3 SHELLS: XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL -3XL

SOLID Carbon
10327 70 99

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ?

HIGH QUALITY BAG

PINLOCK
TEAR OFF VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

BLACK VISOR

REFLECTIVE LABEL
AIR BAG SUPPORT 326.89 € 389.00 €

15




CHALLENGERC -3/

ROAD TOURING | CARBON | GR 1350 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

»7 >

VISOR CLEAR FF327 VISOR YELLOW FF327 VISOR LIGHT TINTED FF327 VISOR TINTED FF327
800327VISO1 800327VIS14 800327VIS10 800327VIs11

VISOR IRIDIUM BLUE FF327 VISOR IRIDIUM GOLD FF327 LINER FF327
800327VIS17 800327VIS18 800327VIS19 800327LNRO1

OV — ws

NECK ROLL FF327 C AIR VENT CHIN FF327 AIR VENT FRONT FF327 AIR VENT REAR FF327
801327NKRO1 800327AVCO7 800327AVF12 800327AVR0O7

>

SUN VISOR SYSTEM FF327

-~ . =
B

.
5 -

VISOR IRIDIUM SILVER FF327

F A\

AIR VENT UPPER FF327
800327AVUO7

AIR VENT SIDE FF327 NOSE GUARD SUPPORT FF327
800327AVS0O7 8003275VS01 800327NGS01

¢

BEZEL DOWN FF327 SUNVISOR FF327
800327BZD01 800012027

RATCHET + SCREW FF327
800327RSS01

CHALLENGERC -3/

ROAD TOURING | CARBON | GR 1350 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

NV 0N ot dWN

— N N
o o = 0

14

NAME
VISOR CLEAR FF327
VISOR YELLOW FF327
VISOR LIGHT TINTED FF327
VISOR TINTED FF327
VISOR IRIDIUM BLUE FF327
VISOR IRIDIUM SILVER FF327
VISOR IRIDIUM GOLD FF327
LINER FF327
NECK ROLL FF327
AIR VENT CHIN FF327
AIR VENT FRONT FF327
AIR VENT REAR FF327
AIR VENT UPPER FF327
AIR VENT SIDE FF327
SUN VISOR SYSTEM FF327
NOSE GUARD SUPPORT FF327
RACHET + SCREW FF327
BEZEL DOWN FF327
SUNVISOR FF327

REF.
800327VISO01
800327VIs14

800327VIS10
800327VIsN1
800327VISs17
800327VIs18
800327VIS19
800327LNRO1
801327NKRO1
800327AVCO7
800327AVF12
800327AVRO7
800327AVUO07
800327AVS07
8003275VS01
800327NGS01
800327RSS01
800327BZDO1
800012027

FARBE
CLEAR
YELLOW
LIGHT TINTED
TINTED
IRIDIUM BLUE
IRIDIUM SILVER
IRIDIUM GOLD

TINTED

MORE

INFORMATION

GROSSE

OHNE MWST
32,40 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
34,80 €
3840 €
15,60 €
15,60 €

9,60 €
15,60 €
16,80 €
9,60 €
15,60 €
13,20 €
13,20 €
8,40 €
15,60€




CHALLENGER -3/ | NEW

ROAD TOURING | HPFC | GR 1420 * 50 | XXS » 3XL
3 SHELLS: XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL -3XL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Titanium SOLID Matt Black
10327 10 02 10327 10 07 10327 1011

SOLID Black FLEX Matt Black FUSION Matt Titanium Blue
10327 10 12 10327 3011 10327 3107

FUSION Blue Red GP Black White GP Black Red
10327 31 26 10327 3212 10327 3232

MAGIC Wineberry Black SQUADRON Matt Fluo Orange SQUADRON Matt H-V Yellow
10327 3336 10327 34 52 10327 3454

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ? VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

HELMET BAG
Sg Dok SoLID 251.26 €

REFLECTIVE LABEL
GRAPHIC o
AIR BAG SUPPORT 276.47 €

299.00 €
329.00€




CHALLENGER -3/

ROAD TOURING | HPFC | GR 1420 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

VISOR YELLOW FF327 VISOR LIGHT TINTED FF327 VISOR TINTED FF327
800327VIS14 800327VIS10 800327VIs11

VISOR IRIDIUM SILVER FF327 VISOR IRIDIUM GOLD FF327 LINER FF327
800327VIS18 800327VIS19 800327LNRO1

el ¥

AIR VENT CHIN FF327 AIR VENT FRONT FF327 AIR VENT REAR FF327
800327AVCO7 800327AVF12 800327AVR0O7

>

SUN VISOR SYSTEM FF327 NOSE GUARD SUPPORT FF327
8003275VS01 800327NGS01

-
B

e

e
F

VISOR CLEAR FF327
800327VISO1

VISOR IRIDIUM BLUE FF327
800327VIS17

NECK ROLL FF327
800327NKRO1

F A\

AIR VENT UPPER FF327
800327AVUO7

AIR VENT SIDE FF327
800327AVS0O7

RATCHET + SCREW FF327
800327RSS01

BEZEL DOWN FF327 SUNVISOR FF327
800327BZD01 800012027

CHALLENGER -3/

ROAD TOURING | HPFC | GR 1420 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 VISOR CLEAR FF327 800327VISO01 CLEAR 32,40 €
2 VISOR YELLOW FF327 800327VIs14 YELLOW 34,80 €
3 VISOR LIGHT TINTED FF327 800327VIS10 LIGHT TINTED 34,80 €
4 VISOR TINTED FF327 800327VIST TINTED 34,80 €
5 VISOR IRIDIUM BLUE FF327 800327VISs17 IRIDIUM BLUE 34,80 €
6 VISOR IRIDIUM SILVER FF327 800327VIS18 IRIDIUM SILVER 34,80 €
7 VISOR IRIDIUM GOLD FF327 800327VIS19 IRIDIUM GOLD 34,80 €
8 LINER FF327 800327LNRO1 3840 €
9 NECK ROLL FF327 800327NKRO1 15,60 €
10 AIR VENT CHIN FF327 800327AVCO7 15,60 €
n AIR VENT FRONT FF327 800327AVF12 9,60 €
12 AIR VENT REAR FF327 800327AVRO7 15,60 €
13 AIR VENT UPPER FF327 800327AVUO07 16,80 €
14 AIR VENT SIDE FF327 800327AVS07 9,60 €
15 SUN VISOR SYSTEM FF327 8003275VS01 15,60 €
16 NOSE GUARD SUPPORT FF327 800327NGS01 13,20 €
17 RACHET + SCREW FF327 800327RSS01 13,20 €
18 BEZEL DOWN FF327 800327BZDO1 8,40 €
19 SUNVISOR FF327 800012027 TINTED 15,60€

CHALLENGER ZUBEHOR

21



VECTOR C —-39/

ROAD TOURING | CARBON | GR 1300 * 50 | XXS » 3XL
3 SHELLS: XXS -XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL - 3XL

SOLID Matt Carbon SHINE Carbon H-V Yellow
10397 70 99 10397 71 54

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ?

HELMET BAG SoLID
PINLOCK

REFLECTIVE LABEL GRAPHIC
AIR BAG SUPPORT

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

310.08 € 369.00 €
326.89 € 389.00€

23



24

FF397

VECTOR HPFC —-39/

ROAD TOURING | HPFC | GR 1390 + 50 | XXS » 3XL
3 SHELLS: XXS-XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL -3XL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Black SOLID Black
10397 10 02 103971011 10397 1012

WAVY Black Titanium White HUNTER Matt Black Titanium

HUNTER Matt Fluo Orange Black
10397 3202 10397 3308

10397 33 51

SIGN Matt Black Blue SIGN Matt H-V Yellow Black COSMOS Matt Black Pink
10397 34 25 10397 34 53 10397 22 46

KRIPTON Matt Black Titanium KRIPTON Matt Blue H-V Yellow
10397 21 08 10397 21 25

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ?

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD
HELMET BAG
Sg PINLOCK soLID 184.03 € 219.00€
REFLECTIVE LABEL
AIR BAG SUPPORT GRAPHIC 200,84 € 239.00€

XTRA ACCESSORI 25



VECTOR C / HPFC —-39/

ROAD TOURING | CARBON & HPFC | GR 1300 * 50 & 1390 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

oW eEy 23

AIR VENT FRONT TOP FF397 AIR VENT CHIN FF397 AIR VENT REAR FF397 RATCHET SYSTEM FF397 LINER FF397
800397AV01 800397AV02 800397AV03 800397RS01 80010397 (XXS - 3XL)

NECK ROLL FF397 CHIN CURTAIN FF397 NOSE GUARD FF323 / FF397
80010397NR 8006016 8004009

LINER FF390/FF397 EVO
80010390 (XXS - 3XL) 800397NRE

AIR VENT CHIN FF397
GLITTER (VECTOR C)

SUPPORT NOSE GUARD
800397SNGO1

LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER
800324CHSO1

SUN VISOR SYSTEM
8003975V0O01

NECK ROLL EVO FF397 / FF390 CHIN COVER FF397 EVO PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION
800397CHCO1 800400020

AIR VENT FRONT TOP FF397
GLITTER (VECTOR C)

AIR VENT REAR FF397
GLITTER (VECTORC) RAZOR 800LRPCO1
800397AV013 800397AV021 800397AV032 800397AV012

AIR VENT FRONT TOP FF397 LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER

P L

D

EPS LINKIN RIDE PAL TOP LINER NET AIR VENT CHIN SOLID WHITE
FF397 - FF390 80010324T 800397AV022
800397EPSO1

26

VECTOR C / HPFC

ROAD TOURING | CARBON & HPFC | GR 1300 * 50 & 1390 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

-

—-39/

INFORMATION INFORMATION
N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 AIR VENT FRONT TOP FF397 800397AVO01 MATT BLACK 15,60 €
2 AIR VENT CHIN FF397 800397AV02 MATT BLACK 15,60 €
3 AIR VENT REAR FF397 800397AV03 MATT BLACK 13,20 €
4 RATCHET SYSTEM FF397 800397RS01 13,20 €
5 LINER FF397 80010397 XXS - 3XL 38,40 €
6 NECK ROLL FF397 80010397NR XXS-S 15,60 €
7 CHIN CURTAIN FF397 8006016 13,20 €
8 NOSE GUARD FF323 / FF397 8004009 4,80 €
9 SUPPORT NOSE GUARD 800397SNGO1 9,60 €
10 LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER 800324CHSO01 9,60 €
1" SUN VISOR SYSTEM 8003975vO01 15,60 €
12 LINER FF397/FF390 EVO 80010390 XXS - 3XL 38,40 €
13 NECK ROLL FF397/FF390 EVO 800397NRE M-L 15,60 €
14 CHIN COVER FF397 EVO 800397CHCO1 15,60 €
15 PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION DKS 180 800400020 34,80 €
16 AIR VENT FRONT TOP FF397 800397AV013 GLITTER (VECTOR C) 15,60 €
17 AIR VENT CHIN FF397 800397AV021 GLITTER (VECTOR C) 15,60 €
18 AIR VENT REAR FF397 800397AV032 GLITTER (VECTOR C) 13,20 €
19 AIR VENT FRONT TOP FF397 800397AV012 RAZOR 16,80 €
20 LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER 800LRPCO1 15,60 €
21 EPS LINKIN RIDE PAL FF397 800397EPSO1 8,40 €
22 TOP LINER NET 80010324T 4,80 €
23 AIR VENT CHIN 800397AV022 SOLID WHITE 15,60 €

VECTOR ZUBEHOR
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BREAKER -390

ROAD TOURING | KPA | GR1400 * 50 | XXS » 3XL
3 SHELLS: XXS -XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL - 3XL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Titanium SOLID Matt Black
10390 10 02 10390 10 07 10390 10 11

SOLID Black RUMBLE White Pink BOLD Black H-V Yellow
10390 10 12 10390 24 14 10390 25 54

BOLD Matt Black Titanium PHYSICS Matt Black Titanium PHYSICS Black Red
10390 25 07 10390 26 07 10390 26 32

ANDROID Blue Red SWAT Fluo Orange Black FELINE Matt Black H-V Yellow
10390 27 26 10390 28 52 10390 29 54

WHAT’S IN THE BOX ?
HELMET BAG S°L'° 142.02 €
PINLOCK m 158.82 €

REFLECTIVE LABEL

VK € NETTO

169.00 €
189.00€

29



BREAKER -390 BREAKER -390

ROAD TOURING | KPA | GR1400 £ 50 | XXS » 3XL ROAD TOURING | KPA | GR1400 £ 50 | XXS » 3XL
LINER FF390/FF397 EVO NECK ROLL FF397 / FF390 CHIN COVER FF390 LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER AIR VENT FRONT FF390 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 AIR VENT FRONT FF390
80010390 (XXS - 3XL) 800397NRE 800390CHCO1 800LRPCO1 CLASSIC WHITE BOLD MATT TITANIUM SOLID MATT TITANIUM MATT BLACK

n n n n 800390AVFOT m 800390AVFO9 m 800390AVFO3 m 800390AVFO2 m

: - [ E -
_ \/ }

AIR VENT METAL MESH FF390 SUN VISOR SYSTEM FF390 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 AIR VENT BACK FF390
800390AVOO01 800390SVO01 RUMBLE WHITE BOLD H-V YELLOW SOLID BLACK SOLID WHITE SPLIT MATT TITANIUM RUMBLE WHITE

H n 800390AVCO1 n 800390AVCO7 n 800390AVFO4 E 800390AVFO1 m 800390AVFO3 800390AVBO1 m

. >
AIR VENT CHIN FF390 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 AIR VENT BACK FF390 AIR VENT BACK FF390 AIR VENT BACK FF390 AIR VENT BACK FF390
SOLID MATT BLACK PHYSICS TITANIUM PHYSICS RED CLASSIC WHITE BOLD H-V YELLOW BOLD MATT TITANIUM PHYSICS MATT BLACK SPLIT MATT TITANIUM

800390AVCO?2 n 800390AVCO3 m 800390AVCO6 m 800390AVCO1 m 800390AVBO7 m 800390AVBO8 m 800390AVBO3

800390AVBO3 m

e =
AIR VENT CHIN FF390 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 AIR VENT BACK FF390 AIR VENT BACK FF390 AIR VENT BACK FF390 AIR VENT BACK FF390
SPLIT MATT TITANIUM SOLID WHITE SOLID MATT TITANIUM SOLID BLACK MATT TITANIUM SOLID BLACK PHYSICS RED CLASSIC WHITE

800390AVCO3 m 800390AVCO1 m 800390AVCO3 E 800390AVCO4 m 800390AVBO3 m 800390AVBO4 m 800390AVBO9

800390AVBO1 m

AIR VENT FRONT FF390 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 AIR VENT BACK FF390 LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER SUPPORT NOSE GUARD RATCHET SYSTEM FF397
RUMBLE WHITE BOLD H-V YELLOW PHYSICS TITANIUM PHYSICS RED SOLID WHITE 80OLRPCO1 800390SNGO1 B00397R501

800390AVFOT m 800390AVFO7 m 800390AVFO3 m 800390AVFO8 m 800390AVBO1 m m
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BREAKER -390

ROAD TOURING | KPA | GR 1400 + 50 | XXS » 3XL

MORE

INFORMATION

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER FF390 80010390 XXS - 3XL 40,80 €
2 NECK ROLL FF397 / FF390 EVO 800397NRES XXS-S 15,60 €
2 NECK ROLL FF397 / FF390 EVO 800397NREL M-L 15,60 €
2 NECK ROLL FF397 / FF390 EVO 800397NRE3XL XXL - 3XL 15,60 €
3 CHIN COVER FF390 800LRPCO1 15,60 €
4 LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER 800LRPCO1 15,60 €
5 AIR VENT METAL MESH FF390 800390AVOO01 1,20 €
6 SUN VISOR SYSTEM FF390 800390SVOO01 15,60 €
7 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 800390AVCO1 RUMBLE WHITE 15,60 €
8 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 800390AVCO7 BOLD H-V YELLOW 15,60 €
9 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 800390AVCO02 MATT BLACK 15,60 €
10 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 800390AVCO03 PHYSICS TITANIUM 15,60 €
1" AIR VENT CHIN FF390 800390AVCO06 PHYSICS RED 15,60 €
12 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 800390AVCO1 CLASSIC WHITE 15,60 €
13 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 800390AVCO03 SPLIT MATT TITANIUM 15,60 €
14 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 800390AVCO1 SOLID WHITE 15,60 €
15 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 800390AVCO3 SOLID MATT TITANIUM 15,60 €
16 AIR VENT CHIN FF390 800390AVC02 SOLID BLACK 15,60 €
17 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 800390AVFO1 RUMBLE WHITE 15,60 €
18 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 800390AVFO7 BOLD H-V YELLOW 15,60 €
19 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 800390AVFO03 PHYSICS TITANIUM 15,60 €
20 AIRVENT FRONT FF390 800390AVF08 PHYSICS RED 15,60 €
21 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 800390AVFO1 CLASSIC WHITE 15,60 €
22 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 800390AVF09 BOLD MATT TITANIUM 15,60 €
23 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 800390AVFO3 SOLID MATT TITANIUM 15,60 €
24 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 800390AVF02 MATT BLACK 15,60 €
25 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 800390AVF04 SOLID BLACK 15,60 €
26 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 800390AVFO1 SOLID WHITE 15,60 €
27 AIR VENT FRONT FF390 800390AVFO3 SPLIT MATT TITANIUM 15,60 €
28 AIR VENT BACK FF390 800390AVBO1 RUMBLE WHITE 15,60 €
29 AIR VENT BACK FF390 800390AVBO7 BOLD H-V YELLOW 15,60 €
30 AIR VENT BACK FF390 800390AVBO8 BOLD MATT TITANIUM 15,60 €

32

BREAKER -390

ROAD TOURING | KPA | GR1400 £ 50 | XXS » 3XL

N°
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

NAME
AIR VENT BACK FF390
AIR VENT BACK FF390
AIR VENT BACK FF390
AIR VENT BACK FF390
AIR VENT BACK FF390
AIR VENT BACK FF390
AIR VENT BACK FF390
LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER
SUPPORT NOSE GUARD
RATCHET SYSTEM

REF.
800390AVBO3
800390AVBO3
800390AVBO3
800390AVB04
800390AVB09
800390AVBO1
800390AVBO1

800LRPCO1
800390SNGO1
800397RS01

BREAKER ZUBEHOR

FARBE
PHYSICS MATT BLACK
SPLIT MATT TITANIUM
SOLID MATT TITANIUM

SOLID BLACK
PHYSICS RED
CLASSIC WHITE
SOLID WHITE

BLACK

GROSSE

OHNE MWST
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
9,60 €
13,20 €
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STREAM —~320

ROAD TOURING | HPTT | GR1550 * 50 | XXS » XXL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Black SOLID Black
10320 40 02 1032040 11 1032040 12

JINK Matt Black H-V Yellow COMMANDER White Black Red KUB Black Red
1032042 54 10320 43 02 10320 44 32

HYPE White Black Titanium AXIS White Blue LUX Matt Black Pink
1032045 08 10320 46 26 1032047 46

LAVA Fluo Orange Black

10320 50 52
VK € NETTO UPE € BrD
] ?
WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ? soLID 91.60 € 109.00 €
HELMET BAG

GRAPHIC 108.40 € 129.00 €

REFLECTIVE LABEL
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STREAM

—~320

ROAD TOURING | HPTT | GR1550 * 50 | XXS » XXL

L O -

RATCHET SYSTEM FF320 NOSE GUARD FF320
8002025 8004010

ves

SUN VISOR SYSTEM FF320 AIR VENT FRONT FF320
8009006 800301133

CHIN COVER 08/2015 FF320 LINER FF320 2016 (08/2015)
8006011N 80010320 (XXS-XXL)

\/

AIR VENT FRONT FF320
800320AVFO1

AIR VENT BACK FF320 2018

800320AVBO1

AIR VENT CHIN FF320
800301137

36

SUPPORT NOSE GUARD FF320 CHIN COVER FF3200
8004011 8006011

o’

AIR VENT BACK FF320

PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION

800301135 800400013 n
LINER FF320 NECK ROLL FF320 2016 (08/2015)
80011320 80010320NR

SUPPORT LINER FF320
80010320SUP

AIR VENT CHIN FF320
800320AVCO1

STREAM

—~520

ROAD TOURING | HPTT | GR1550 * 50 | XXS » XXL

=
L

MORE

STREAM ZUBEHOR

INFORMATION

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 RATCHET SYSTEM FF320 8002025 9,60 €
2 NOSE GUARD FF320 8004010 720 €
3 SUPPORT NOSE GUARD FF320 8004011 4,80 €
4 CHIN COVER FF320 8006011 13,20 €
5 SUN VISOR SYSTEM FF320 8009006 9,60 €
6 AIR VENT FRONT FF320 800301133 9,60 €
7 AIR VENT BACK FF320 800301135 8,40 €
8 PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION 800400013 34,80 €
9 CHIN COVER FF320 2016 8006011N 13,20 €
10 LINER FF320 2016 80010320 XXS-XXL 38,40 €
1" LINER FF320 80011320 38,40€
12 NECK ROLL FF320 2016 8010320NR 15,60 €
13 AIR VENT FRONT FF320 800320AVFO1 BLACK CARBON 12,00 €
14 AIR VENT BACK FF320 800320AVBO1 BLACK CARBON 8,40 €
15 SUPPORT LINER FF320 80010320SUP 240 €
16 AIR VENT CHIN FF320 800320AVCO1 BLACK 8,40 €
17 AIR VENT CHIN FF320 800301137 MATT BLACK 8,40 €
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RAPID 353

ROAD TOURING | HPTT | GR1300 + 50 | XS » 3XL
3 SHELLS: XS -S |IM-L|XL-XXL -3XL

»

SOLID White SOLID Matt Titanium SOLID Matt Black
10353 10 02 10353 10 07 1035310 11

SOLID Black POPPIES Pink POPPIES Black White

103531012 10353 20 46 103532012
CRYPT Black White GRID White Red DEADBOLT Matt Black Blue
103532212 10353 23 32 1035324 26

DEADBOLT Matt Black Orange CARRERA Matt Black H-V Yellow CARBORACE White Black
10353 24 51 10353 25 54 10353 2102

BOHO White Black Pink GHOST White Black Red
10353 26 15 10353 27 32

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ? SOLID 74.79 € 89.00 €

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL

GRAPHIC 8319 € 99.00 €
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RAPID 553

ROAD TOURING | HPTT | GR1300 * 50 | XS » 3XL

gz2a/ 3O

LINER FF353
80010353 (XS-3XL)

AIR VENT BACK
800353AVBO1

AIR VENT CHIN
800353AVCO1

40

RATCHET SYSTEM
8002025

AIR VENT FRONT
800353AVFO1

NOSE GUARD FF353
8004005

VISOR RUBBER
800353VRBO1

BEZEL DOWN
800353BD0O1

NECK ROLL FF353
80010353NR

CHIN COVER FF353
800353CHCO1

SUPPORT NOSE GUARD
800353SNGO1

PINLOCK MAX VISION
800400013

RAPID 353

ROAD TOURING | HPTT I GR1300 £ 50 | XS » 3XL

MORE

INFORMATION

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER FF353 80010353 S-XXL 27,60 €
2 RATCHET SYSTEM 8002025 9,60 €
3 VISOR RUBBER 800353VRBO1 15,60 €
4 BEZEL DOWN 800352BDO1 XXS-3XL 4,80 €
5 AIR VENT BACK 800353AVBO1 840 €
6 AIR VENT FRONT 800353AVFO1 9,60 €
7 NECK ROLL FF353 80010353NR 15,60 €
8 CHIN COVER FF353 800353CHCO1 8,40 €
9 AIR VENT CHIN 800353AVCO1 13,20 €
10 NOSE GUARD FF353 8004005 4,80 €
1" SUPPORT NOSE GUARD 80035SNGO1 8,40 €
12 PINLOCK MAX VISION 800400013 34,80 €

RAPID ZUBEHOR
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VORTEX --513

URBAN COMMUTER | CARBON | GR 1390 * 50 | XS » XXL
2 SHELLS:XS-S-M|L-XL-XXL

SOLID Matt Carbon SOLID Carbon

FRAME Matt C Gloss H-V Yellow
503131098 503131099

5031320 54

IS

- |
RB AN COMMUTE(\:‘ \
N\

Y

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ?

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

HELMET BAG

Sg PINLOCK 335.29 € 399.00 €
REFLECTIVE LABEL
AIR BAG SUPPORT GRAPHIC 360,50 € 429.00 €
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VORTEX F-313

URBAN COMMUTER | CARBON | GR1390 £ 50 | XS » XXL

LINER FF313 NECK ROLL FF313
80010313 (XS-XXL) n 80010313NR (XS-XXL)

SN =

CHIN SIDE VENT FF313 MATT
BLACK 800313AVTOL
800313AVC02 n

SIWrw €% ©

PLATE ALUMINUM CHIN BAR

800313PLMO1 PART

m 800313CBMO1

ld0 !

SCREWS EPS SCREW RATCHET
8002098 8002105

PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION
800400023

44

AIRVENT TOP MATT BLACK

CHIN BARMIDDLE PLASTIC

83N - (XY

AIR VENT MATT BACK AIR VENT MATT BACK SIDE
800313AVBO1 n FF313

800313AVB02 n

AIR VENT CHIN MATT BLACK

n 800313AVCO1 H

NOSE GUARD SUN VISOR SYSTEM LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER

ﬂ 8004010 n 800313RS01 n 800LRPCO1 m

CHIN COVER
800313CHCO1

> o g’

CHIN BAR STEEL LINE SYSTEM
800313CBLO1

CHIN BAR FIXED PARTS RATCHET SYSTEM
800313CBFO1 800313RS01

CHIN BAR MATT CARBON
800313CBBY8

CHIN BAR MATT FRAME MATT

CARBON H-V YELLOW

800313CBBSO m

VORTEX F-313

URBAN COMMUTER | CARBON | GR1390 * 50 | XS » XXL

MORE

INFORMATION

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER FF313 80010313 XS-XXL 40,80 €
2 NECK ROLL FF313 L- 80010313NRL L-XXL 16,80 €
2 NECK ROLL FF313 80010313NRS XS$-M 16,80 €
3 AIR VENT BACK FF313 800313AVBO1 20,40 €
4 AIR VENT BACK SIDE FF313 800313AVB02 15,60 €
5 AIR VENT CHIN FF313 800313AVCO1 16,80 €
6 CHIN SIDE VENT FF313 800313AVC02 15,60 €
7 AIR VENT TOP FF313 800313AVTO1 16,80 €
8 NOSE GUARD 8004010 720 €
9 SUN VISOR SYSTEM 800313RS01 3240 €
10 LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER 800LRPCO1 15,60 €
1 PLATE ALUMINUM CHIN BAR 800313PLMO1 9,60 €
12 CHIN BAR MIDDLE PLASTIC PART 800313CBMO1 9,60 €
13 CHIN COVER 800313CHCO1 13,20 €
14 800313CBFO1 800313CBFO1 13,20 €
15 RATCHET SYSTEM 800313RS01 32,40 €
16 SCREWS EPS 8002098 1,20 €
17 SCREW RATCHET 8002105 240 €
18 CHIN BAR STEEL LINE SYSTEM 800313CBLO1 13,20 €
19 CHIN BAR MATT CARBON 800313CBB98 54,00 €
20 CHIN BAR MATT FRAME MATT CARBON 800313CBB50 H-V YELLOW 60,00 €
21 PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION 800400023 34,80 €

VORTEX ZUBEHOR

45



=)

VALIANT F-3599

URBAN COMMUTER | KPA | GR1700 * 50 | XS » 3XL

2 SHELLS:XS-S-M-L|XL-3XL

&

SOLID White
50399 10 02

NOIR Matt Black
50399 14 11

LINE Matt Black H-V Yellow
50399 13 54

PROX Black Matt Titanium
50399 18 07

NUCLEUS Black Glow Green
50399 20 60

WHAT'S IN THE BOX ?

HELMET BAG

PINLOCK

REFLECTIVE LABEL

AIR BAG SUPPORT

VISOR EXTRACTOR TOOL

SOLID Matt Titanium
50399 10 07

SOLID Black
50399 10 12

AVANT White Black Red
50399 17 32

PROX Matt H-V Yellow Black
50399 18 53

SOLID
NOIR

GRAPHIC

* SOLID Matt Black -
50399 10 11

SOLID Chrome
50399 10 98

PROX White Red
50399 18 02

JEANS Titanium
50399 19 08

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

251.26 € 299.00 €
276.47 € 329.00€
293.28 € 349.00€




VALIANT 3599

URBAN COMMUTER | KPA | GR1700 * 50 | XS » 3XL

LINER FF399

80010399 (XS-XXL) n

~

CHIN CURTAIN
800399CHCO1

<

SUN VISOR SYSTEM
8003995VS01

PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION
800400021

AIR VENT TOP MATT TITANIUM

800399AVTO7 m

48

CHIN BAR MIDDLE PLASTIC

PART
800399CBMO1

CHIN STRAP COVER
800324CHS01

PLATE ALUMINUM RATCHET

800399PLM02

SIDE BEZEL
800399SB0O1

AIR VENT TOP SOLID BLACK

800399AVT12

v Ry

CHIN BAR RATCHET SYSTEM 3

800399CBRO3 n

T

SUPPORT VISOR
800399VIO01

=
P

PLATE ALUMINUM CHIN BAR

800399PLMO1 m

AIR VENT TOP MATT BLACK

800399AVT11 m

AIR VENT TOP H-V YELLOW

800399AVT54 m

o

]

CHIN BAR STEEL SYSTEM
800399CBRO1

CHIN BAR RATCHET SYSTEM 4

800399CBRO4

&

PLATE MATT BLACK CHIN BAR

800399PLMO4

)

AIR VENT TOP SOLID WHITE
800399AVTO1

@

AIR VENT TOP TITANIUM
800399AVTO8

VALIANT 599

URBAN COMMUTER | KPA | GR1700 * 50 | XS » 3XL

AIR VENT CHIN SOLID BLACK

800399AVC12 m

AIR VENT CHIN MATT H-V
YELLOW

800399AVC53 E

NS 4

AIR VENT BACK SOLID WHITE
800399AVBO1

CHIN BAR RATCHET SYSTEM
FF399

800399CBRO m

CHIN BAR BLACK/CHROME
FF399

800399CB12 El

VALIANT ZUBEHOR

AIR VENT CHIN SOLID WHITE AIR VENT CHIN MATT

4/

AIR VENT CHIN TITANIUM AIR VENT BACK SOLID BLACK

~N S

AIR VENT BACK H-V YELLOW

LG

PLATE ALUMINUM RATCHET

AIR VENT BACK MATT BLACK

LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER

CHIN BAR MATT BLACK FF399

CHIN BAR TITANIUM FF399

AIR VENT CHIN MATT BLACK
800399AVC11

AIR VENT BACK MATT
TITANIUM

800399AVBO7 m

AIR VENT BACK TITANIUM
800399AVBO8

CHIN BAR WHITE FF399
800399CB02

CHIN BAR NOIR MATT BLACK/

PROX MATT HI VIS YELLO
800399CBB19
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VALIANT 3599

URBAN COMMUTER | KPA | GR1700 * 50 | XS » 3XL

= vz wr’

CHIN BAR LINE MATT BLACK
H-V YELLOW FF399
800399CBB20

CHIN BAR JEANS TITANIUM

FF399
800399CBB08

CHIN BAR AVANT WHITE BLACK
FF399
800399CBB23

CHIN BAR NUCLEUS BLACK
GLOW GREEN FF399
800399CBB18

N°

NV 0N oW N

50

NAME

LINER FF399

CHIN BAR MIDDLE PLASTIC PART
CHIN BAR RATCHET SYSTEM 3

CHIN BAR STEEL SYSTEM
CHIN CURTAIN
CHIN STRAP COVER
SUPPORT VISOR

CHIN BAR RATCHET SYSTEM 4

SUN VISOR SYSTEM
PLATE ALUMINUM RATCHET
PLATE ALUMINUM CHIN BAR

PLATE MATT BLACK CHIN BAR

PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION

REF.
80010399
800399CBMO1
800399CBRO3
800399CBLO1
800399CHCO1
800324CHSO1
800399VIO01
800399CBR0O4
800399SVSO01
800399PLMO02
800399PLMO1
800399PLM0O4
800400021

CHIN BAR PROX WHITE RED
FF399
800399CBB17

FARBE

CLEAR

CHIN BAR PROX BLACK MATT
TITANIUM FF399
800399CBB16

GROSSE
XS-XXL

MORE

INFORMATION

OHNE MWST
38,40 €
8,40 €
8,40 €
8,40 €
8,40 €
9,60 €
8,40 €
15,60 €
12,00 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
34,80 €

VALIANT 599

URBAN COMMUTER | KPA | GR1700 * 50 | XS » 3XL

N°
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46

NAME
SIDE BEZEL
AIR VENT TOP
AIR VENT TOP
AIR VENT TOP
AIR VENT TOP
AIR VENT TOP
AIRVENT TOP
AIR VENT CHIN
AIR VENT CHIN
AIR VENT CHIN
AIR VENT CHIN
AIR VENT CHIN
AIR VENT CHIN
AIR VENT BACK
AIR VENT BACK
AIRVENT BACK
AIRVENT BACK
AIRVENT BACK
AIRVENT BACK

CHIN BAR RATCHET SYSTEM FF399

LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER
PLATE ALUMINUM RATCHET
CHIN BAR FF399
CHIN BAR FF399
CHIN BAR FF399
CHIN BAR FF399

CHIN BAR NOIR & PROX MATT H-V YELLOW

CHIN BAR LINE FF399
CHIN BAR AVANT FF399

CHIN BAR PROX WHITE RED FF399
CHIN BAR PROX BLACK MATT TITANIUM

FF399
CHIN BAR JEANS FF399

CHIN BAR NUCLEUS FF399

REF.
800399SBO1
800399AVT11
800399AVTO1
800399AVTO7
800399AVT12
800399AVT54
800399AVTO8
800399AVC12
800399AVCO1
800399AVC1
800399AVCN
800399AVC53
800399AVC08
800399AVB12
800399AVBO7
800399AVBO1
800399AVB11
800399AVB54
800399AVBO8
800399CBRO1
800LRPCO1
800399PLMO3
800399CB02
800399CB12
800399CB11
800399CB0O7
800399CBB19
800399CBB20
800399CBB23
800399CBB17
800399CBB16
800399CBB08
800399CBB18

FARBE

MATT BLACK
SOLID WHITE
MATT TITANIUM
SOLID BLACK
H-V YELLOW
TITANIUM
SOLID BLACK
SOLID WHITE
MATT TITANIUM
MATT BLACK
H-V YELLOW
TITANIUM
SOLID BLACK
MATT TITANIUM
SOLID WHITE
MATT BLACK
H-V YELLOW
TITANIUM

WHITE
BLACK / CRHOME
MATT BLACK
TITANIUM
MATT BLACK
MATT BLACK H-V YELLOW
WHITE BLACK
BLACK
BLACK MATT TITANIUM
TITANIUM
BLACK GLOW GREEN

GROSSE

OHNE MWST
8,40 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
8,40 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
54,00 €
54,00 €
54,00 €
54,00 €
54,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €

VALIANT ZUBEHOR
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METRO P/J --324

URBAN COMMUTER | KPA | GR 1550 * 50 | XXS » 3XL
3 SHELLS: XXS-XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL -3XL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Black SOLID Black
50324 13 02 503241311 503241312

SOLID H-V Yellow RAPID Matt Black Orange RAPID Matt Black H-V Yellow
50324 13 54 50324 32 52 50324 32 54

FIREFLY Matt Black Glow Green SUB Black Glow White BUZZ Matt Black Titanium Blue
50324 33 60 50324 36 12 50324 40 26
VK € NETTO UPE € BrD
WHAT’S IN THE BOX ? 184.03 € 219.00 €
HELMET BAG
GRAPHIC 239.00€
Sg PINLOCK 200.84 €

PEAK

REFLECTIVE LABEL
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METRO

P/J 34

URBAN COMMUTER | KPA | GR 1550 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

NEW LINER FF324
80011324 (XXS-3XL)

NECK ROLL FF324
80010324NR

NEW NECK ROLL FF324
801324NKRO1

LINER FF324
80010324

CesMN

CHIN BEZEL
800324CHBO1

GROSSE BEZEL

800324SB01 n

NOSE GUARD
8004012

CHIN STRAP COVER 2016
800324CHS01

AIR VENT TOP FF324
800324AVTO1

7

AIR VENT CHIN FF324

800324AVCO1

e\
—~aon 'l _JEp

AIR VENT BACK FF324

800324AVBO2L

@Y

CHIN BAR RATCHET
SYSTEM
800324CBRO1

e 2.

EPS LINKIN RIDE PAL
800324EPSO1

54

P =

SUN VISOR SYSTEM
8003245XVO01

RATCHET SYSTEM FF324 CHIN BAR STEEL SYSTEM

EVO 800324CBLO1

800324RS501 m

CHIN BAR PIN CHIN BAR SCREW EPS
MIDDLE PLASTIC PA 8003245C01 8002098
800324CBMO1

= b

CHIN BAR MATT BLACK

FF324
800324CB11 m

CHIN BAR BLACK FF324

800324CB12 800324CB02

CHIN BAR WHITE FF324

CHIN BAR FIXED PARTS

800324CBFO1

PEAK SCREW FF324 EVO

800324S5CW01

CHIN BAR H-V YELLOW

FF324

800324CB54 E

METRO

CHIN BAR RAPID MATT BLACK
FLUO ORANGE

800324CBB18 m

=*

CHIN BAR BUZZ FF324
800324CBB11

-

CHIN CURTAIN WIN FF324

800324CHCO1

Tt

CHIN BAR RELEASE BUTTON

800324CB0O02

METRO ZUBEHOR

P/J 34

URBAN COMMUTER | KPA | GR 1550 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

CHIN BAR RAPID MATT BLACK

H-V YELLOW FF324
800324CB17

PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION
800400015

CHIN BAR LOCK FF324
800324CBO01

EVO VISOR COVER
800324VIO01

CHIN BAR FIREFLY FF324
800324CB16

PEAKFF324 EVO
800324PKO1

28]
3

= &> &P &2

CHIN BAR SUB BLACK LIGHT

FF324
800324CBB19

CHIN CURTAIN SUM
8006015

SIDE VENT COVER FF324
8003245VCO1

TOP LINER NET
80010324TS
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METRO

URBAN COMMUTER | KPA | GR 1550 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

P/J 34

MORE

INFORMATION

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 NEW LINER FF324 80011324 XXS-3XL 38,40 €
2 NEW NECK ROLL FF324 801324NKRO1S XXS-S 15,60 €
2 NEW NECK ROLL FF324 801324NKRO1L M-3XL 15,60 €
3 LINER FF324 80010324 38,40 €
4 NECK ROLL FF324 80011324NRS XXS-S 15,60 €
4 NECK ROLL FF324 80011324NRM M-L 15,60 €
4 NECK ROLL FF324 80011324NRL XL-3XL 15,60 €
5 CHIN BEZEL 800324CHBO1 4,80 €
6 GROSSE BEZEL 800324SB01 4,80 €
7 NOSE GUARD FF324 8004012 4,80 €
8 CHIN STRAP COVER 2016 800324CHSO1 9,60 €
9 AIR VENT TOP FF324 800324AVTO1 BLACK 9,60 €
10 AIR VENT CHIN FF324 800324AVCO1 BLACK 9,60 €
1 AIR VENT BACK FF324 800324AVBO1S BLACK XXS-S 9,60 €
1" AIR VENT BACK FF324 800324AVBO1L BLACK M-3XL 9,60 €
1" AIR VENT BACK FF324 800324AVB02S MATT BLACK XXS-S 9,60 €
1" AIR VENT BACK FF324 800324AVBO2L MATT BLACK M-3XL 9,60 €
12 RATCHET SYSTEM FF324 EVO 800324RS01 13,20 €
13 CHIN BAR STEEL SYSTEM 800324CBLO1 16,80 €
14 SUN VISOR SYSTEM 800324SVOO01 25,20 €
15 CHIN BAR FIXED PARTS 800324CBFO1 25,20 €
16 CHIN BAR RATCHET SYSTEM 800324CBRO1 9,60 €
17 CHIN BAR MIDDLE PLASTIC PART 800324CBMO1 13,20 €
18 PIN CHIN BAR 800324SCO1 4,80 €
19 SCREW EPS 8002098 1,20 €
20 PEAK SCREW FF324 EVO 800324SCWO1 8,40 €
21 EPS LINKIN RIDE PAL 800324EPSO1 NO EVO 8,40 €
22 CHIN BAR FF324 800324CB11 MATT BLACK 38,40 €
23 CHIN BAR FF324 800324CB12 BLACK 38,40 €
24 CHIN BAR FF324 800324CB02 WHITE 38,40 €
25 CHIN BAR FF324 800324CB54 H-V YELLOW 38,40 €
26 CHIN BAR RAPID FF324 800324CBB18 MATT BLACK FLUO ORANGE 60,00 €
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METRO

URBAN COMMUTER | KPA | GR 1550 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

P/J 34

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
38
39

NAME
CHIN BAR RAPID FF324
CHIN BAR FIREFLY FF324
CHIN BAR SUB FF324
CHIN BAR BUZZ FF324
PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION
PEAK FF324 EVO
CHIN CURTAIN SUM FF324
CHIN CURTAIN WIN FF324
CHIN BAR LOCK FF234
SIDE VENT COVER FF324
TOP LINER NET
TOP LINER NET
CHIN BAR RELEASE BUTTON
EVO VISOR COVER

REF.
800324CB17
800324CB16

800324CBB19
800324CBB12
800400015
800324PKO01
8006015
800324CHCO1
800324CB0O01
800324SVCO1
80010324TS
80010324TL
800324CB0O02
800324VIOO01

FARBE GROSSE
MATT BLACK H-V YELLOW
FLUO GREEN
BLACK LIGHT

XXS-S/ NO EVO
M-3XL/ NO EVO
XXS-3XL

OHNE MWST
60,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
60,00 €
39,60 €
2520 €
15,60 €
15,60 €

720 €
9,60 €
4,80 €
4,80 €
720 €
240 €

METRO ZUBEHOR



STROBE 505

URBAN COMMUTER | HPTT | GR 1550 * 50 | XXS » XXL
2 SHELLS: XXS-XS-S-MIL-XL-XXL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Titanium SOLID Matt Black
50325 10 02 503251007 503251011

o . T
I

SOLID Black CIVIK White Black ZONE Black H-V Yellow
503251012 50325 20 02 503252154

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

WHAT'S IN THE BOX ? 139.00 €

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL 159.00€
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STROBE 500

URBAN COMMUTER | HPTT | GR 1550 £ 50 | XXS » XXL

LINER FF325 CHIN COVER FF325
80010325 (XS-XXL) 800325CHCO1

RATCHET INFILL FF325 BUTTON SUN VISOR
800325RCI01 800325BSV01

AIR VENT CHIN FF325
800325AVCO1 800325SDI01

SIDE INFILL FF325

GUIDE LINER INFILL FF325 SUN VISOR SYSTEM FF325
800325GLI01 8003255Vs01

PINLOCK PIN FF352 PINLOCK CLEAR
800400009 800400012

60

REMOVABLE CHIN STRAP
COVER

800325CHS01 n

] K

RATCHET SYSTEM FF325
800325RCHO1

PIN CHIN BAR FF325
800325PCBO1

SCREWS
8002090

AIR VENT UPPER FF325
800325AVUO1

CHIN BAR STEEL LINE SYSTEM

800325CBLO1

CHIN BAR INFILL FF325
800325CBI01

CHIN BAR BLACK FF325
80037020

CHIN BUTTON FF325
800325CHBO1

CHIN BAR MATT BLACK FF325

80037019 m

STROBE 506

URBAN COMMUTER | HPTT | GR 1550 £ 50 | XXS » XXL

"C”ﬁﬁ p\—[

CHIN BAR WHITE FF325 CHIN BAR MATT TITANIUM CHIN BAR CIVIK WHITE BLACK CHIN BAR ZONE BLACK
80037017 FF325 FF325 H-V YELLOW FF325

m 80037018 m 800325CBB19 m 800325CBB20 m

MORE

INFORMATION
N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER FF325 80010325 XS-XXL 38,40 €
2 CHIN COVER FF325 800325CHCO1 15,60 €
3 REMOVABLE CHIN STRAP COVER 800325CHSO1 9,60 €
4 SCREWS 8002090 12,00 €
5 RATCHET INFILL FF325 800325RCI01 4,80 €
6 BUTTON SUN VISOR 800325BSVO01 4,80 €
7 RATCHET SYSTEM FF325 800325RCHO1 92,60 €
8 AIR VENT UPPER FF325 800325AVUO1 13,20 €
9 AIR VENT CHIN FF325 800325AVCO1 9,60 €
10 SIDE INFILL FF325 800325sDI01 4,80 €
1" PIN CHIN BAR FF325 800325PCBO1 1,20 €
12 CHIN BAR STEEL LINE SYSTEM 800325CBLO1 15,60 €
13 GUIDE LINER INFILL FF325 800325GLIO1 4,80 €
14 SUN VISOR SYSTEM FF325 8003255VS01 15,60 €
15 CHIN BAR INFILL FF325 800325CBI01 4,80 €
16 CHIN BAR BUTTON FF325 800325CHBO1 4,80 €
17 PINLOCK PIN FF352 800400009 4,80 €
18 PINLOCK CLEAR 800400012 34,80 €
19 CHIN BAR FF325 80037020 BLACK 38,40 €
20 CHIN BAR FF325 80037019 MATT BLACK 38,40 €
21 CHIN BAR FF325 80037017 WHITE 38,40 €
22 CHIN BAR FF325 80037018 MATT TITANIUM 34,80 €
23 CHIN BAR CIVIK FF325 800325CBB19 WHITE BLACK 38,40 €
24 CHIN BAR ZONE FF325 800325CBB20 BLACK H-V YELLOW 38,40 €

STROBE ZUBEHOR 61



CABRIO C O-59/

URBAN UNLIMITED | CARBON: GR 850 * 50 | XS » XXL
3 SHELLS:XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL

SOLID Carbon
30597 1098

UNLIMITED

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ?

HELMET BAG VK € NETTO UPE € BrD
BIG VISOR

REFLECTIVE LABEL
AIR BAG SUPPORT 209.24 € 249.00 €

63



8002041

8002026

CABRIO C OF5Y9/

URBAN UNLIMITED | CARBON | GR 850 + 50 | XS » XXL

Q30

COVER SUN VISOR OF597

SCREWS OF597 SUN VISOR

RATCHET COVER OF597

n 8009004

RATCHET SYSTEM OF597 SUPPORT SUN VISOR OF597

80059755V01

6 |

LINER OF597
80010597 (XS-XXL)

MORE

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST

1 SCREWS OF597 8002041 BRASS 12,00 €

2 SUN VISOR RATCHET COVER 8009004 BRASS 16,80 €

4 COVER SUN VISOR OF597 8009005 BLACK 16,80 €

5 LINER OF597 80010597 XS-XXL 28,80 €

6 RATCHET SYSTEM OF597 8002026 9,60 €

7 SUPPORT SUN VISOR OF597 80059755V01 480€

OF597/
64 CABRIO ZUBEHOR 65



INFINITY OF521

URBAN UNLIMITED | HPFC | GR 1250 * 50 | XXS » 3XL
3 SHELLS: XXS-XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL - 3XL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Black SOLID Black
30521 10 02 305211011 305211012

BEYOND Black H-V Yellow SMART White Red Blue SMART Matt Titanium Orange
30521 20 54 30521 21 02 30521 21 07

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

WHAT’S IN THE BOX ? SOLID 150.42 € 179.00 €

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL

GRAPHIC 167.23 € 199.00 €
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INFINITY OF51

URBAN UNLIMITED | HPFC | GR 1250 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

LINER OF521
80010521 (XXS-3XL)

NECKROLL
80010521NR

Vel <

AIR VENT FRONT TOP

800521AVFO1

- o
SCREWS LOGO LS2 M4X7
8002095

LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER
800LRPCO1

CHIN BEZEL
800521CHBO1

SCREWS LOGO LS2 M4X7-1

8002100

SCREW EPS
8002098

i

SUN VISOR SYSTEM
8005215VvS01

RATCHET SYSTEM
800521RS01

22() ™

AIR VENT REAR
800521AVRO1

B
&L

SCREWS LOGO LS2 M4X7 LONG

8002095L

CHIN STRAP COVER
800324CHSO01

INFINITY O

URBAN UNLIMITED | HPFC | GR 1250 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

NAME
LINER OF521
NECK ROLL OF521
NECK ROLL OF521
NECK ROLL OF521
SCREWS EPS
AIR VENT REAR
AIR VENT FRONT TOP
CHIN BEZEL
SUN VISOR SYSTEM
SCREWS LOGO LS2 M4X7 LONG
SCREWS LOGO LS2 M4X7 SHORT
SCREWS LOGO LS2 M4X7-1
RATCHET SYSTEM
CHIN STRAP COVER
LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER

REF.
80010521
80010521NRS
80010521NRM
80010521NRXL
8002098
800521AVRO1
800521AVFO1
800521CHBO1
800521SVS01
8002095L
8002095
8002100
800521RS01
800324CHSO1
800LRPCO1

GROSSE
XXS-3XL
XXS-S

XL-3XL

OHNE MWST
38,40 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
15,60 €

1,20 €
15,60 €
15,60 €
4,80 €
15,60 €
1,20 €
1,20 €
1,20 €
13,20 €
9,60 €
15,60 €

INFINITY ZUBEHOR




SOLID White
30570 10 02

SOLID Black
305701012

SPIN Matt Fluo Orange
30570 22 51

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ?
HELMET BAG

PEAK

REFLECTIVE LABEL

VERSO OF5/0

URBAN DOWNTOWN | KPA | GR 1250 * 50 | XXS » 3XL
2SHELLS: XXS-XS-S-M-L|XL-XXL -3XL

SOLID Matt Titanium

30570 10 07

SOLID H-V Yellow

3057010 54

SPIN Matt H-V Yellow

305702253

SOLID

GRAPHIC

SOLID Matt Black
305701011

SPIN White Black
305702215

VK € NETTO

116.81€
133.61€

UPE € BrD

139.00 €
159.00 €
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VERSO OF5/0

URBAN DOWNTOWN | KPA | GR1250 + 50 | XXS » 3XL

@oﬂ- -

LINER OF570 NECK ROLL OF570 CHIN STRAP COVER AIR VENT TOP WHITE
80010570 (XXS-3XL) 80010570NR 800324CHSO1 800570AVTO1

AIR VENT TOP H-V YELLOW AIR VENT TOP MATT BLACK AIR VENT TOP MATT TITANIUM
800570AVTO5 800570AVTO3 800570AVTO2

AIR VENT TOP BLACK
800570AVTO4

AIR VENT BACK MATT

AIR VENT BACK MATT BLACK
800570C03 TITANIUM

g e m m

AIR VENT BACK WHITE
800570AVCO1

AIR VENT BACK BLACK

800570AVCO4

AIR VENT BACK H-V YELLOW RATCHET SYSTEM SOLID BLACK RATCHET SYSTEM SOLID RATCHET SYSTEM MATT BLACK
800570AVCO5 800570RS04 H-V YELLOW 800570RS03

o m & m o

eeee (&

RATCHET SYSTEM SOLID MATT RATCHET SYSTEM SOLID WHITE SIDE BEZEL PEAK OF570 MATT BLACK
TITANIUM 800570RS01 800570SB01 800570PK0O1

I s o 20

72

AIR VENT METAL MESH
800570AVO01 8002098

VERSO OF5/0

URBAN DOWNTOWN | KPA | GR1250 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

SCREW EPS

LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER
800LRPCO1

INFORMATION

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER OF570 80010570 XXS-3XL 38,40 €
2 NECK ROLL OF570 80010570NRS XXS-L 15,60 €
2 NECK ROLL OF570 80010570NRL XL-3XL 15,60 €
3 CHIN STRAP COVER OF570 800324CHSO01 9,60 €
4 AIR VENT TOP OF570 800570AVTO1 WHITE 9,60 €
5 AIR VENT TOP OF570 800570AVTO4 BLACK 9,60 €
6 AIR VENT TOP OF570 800570AVTO5 H-V YELLOW 9,60 €
7 AIR VENT TOP OF570 800570AVTO3 MATT BLACK 9,60 €
8 AIR VENT TOP OF570 800570AVTO02 MATT TITANIUM 9,60 €
9 AIR VENT BACK OF570 800570AVCO1 MATT BLACK 15,60 €
10 AIR VENT BACK OF570 800570AVCO3 MATT TITANIUM 15,60 €
n AIR VENT BACK OF570 800570AVC02 WHITE 15,60 €
12 AIR VENT BACK OF570 800570AVC04 BLACK 15,60 €
13 AIR VENT BACK OF570 800570AVCO5 H-V YELLOW 15,60 €
14 RATCHET SYSTEM OF570 800570RS04 BLACK 9,60 €
15 RATCHET SYSTEM OF570 800570RS05 H-V YELLOW 9,60 €
16 RATCHET SYSTEM OF570 800570RS03 MATT BLACK 9,60 €
17 RATCHET SYSTEM OF570 800570RS02 MATT TITANIUM 9,60 €
18 RATCHET SYSTEM OF570 800570RS01 WHITE 9,60 €
19 SIDE BEZEL 800570SB01 15,50 €
20 PEAK OF570 MATT BLACK 800570PKO1 MATT BLACK 16,80 €
21 AIR VENT METAL MESH 800570AVO01 1,20 €
22 SCREW EPS OF570 8002098 1,20 €
23 LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER 800LRPCO1 15,60 €

VERSO ZUBEHOR
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TWISTER II OF5/3

URBAN DOWNTOWN | HPTT | GR1100 * 50 | XS » 2XL
2 SHELLS:XS-S-M|L-2XL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Titanium SOLID Matt Black
30573 3002 30573 30 07 305733011

SOLID Black PLANE H-V Yellow Black Red PLANE White Black Red
305733012 30573 40 54 30573 40 02

COMBO Pale Pink COMBO White Green Red COMBO Black Rainbow
305734114 30573 41 02 305734112

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

WHAT’S IN THE BOX ? SOLID

83.19 € 99.00 €
91.60 € 109.00 €

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL

GRAPHIC
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TWISTER II OF5/3

URBAN DOWNTOWN | HPTT | GR1100 * 50 | XS » 2XL

¥ .

LINER OF573 SUN VISOR SYSTEM AIRVENT TOP AIR VENT BACK
80010573XS (XS-L) 8005735VS01 800573AVTO1 800573AVBO1

@A |

RACHET SYSTEM RACHET SCREW
8002021 800SCWO01

MORE

INFORMATION

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER OF573 80010573XS XS-XL 28,80 €

2 SUN VISOR SYSTEM 800573SVS01 840 €

3 AIR VENT TOP 800573AVTO1 12,00 €

4 AIR VENT BACK 800573AVBO1 8,40 €

5 RACHET SYSTEM 8002021 8,40 €

6 RACHET SCREW 800SCWO1 240 €
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TRACK OF509

URBAN DOWNTOWN | HPTT | GR1250 * 50 | XS » XXL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Black SOLID Black
30569 20 02 30569 20 11 30569 20 12

SOLID H-V Yellow
30569 20 54

WHAT’S IN THE BOX ? VK € NETTO

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL 8319 €
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TRACK OF60Y9

URBAN DOWNTOWN | HPTT | GR 1250 + 50 | XS » XXL

8%

LINER OF569
80010569 (XS-XXL)

BUTTON SUN VISOR
80030102

NECK ROLL 2016
80010569NR

SCREW EPS
8002098

80

RATCHET BUMPER SIDE BEZEL
800311702 800569SBO1

SUPPORT SUN VISOR RATCHET SYSTEM
8009003 8002014

=
=

AIR VENT FRONT 2016
800569AVFO1 8002090

SCREWS 2016

LR

SIDE BEZEL 2016 OF569
800569SB02

SUN VISOR SYSTEM OF569 2016

8005695V0O01

e —

AIR VENT FRONT BLACK
800301120

L}

LINER OF569 2016
80011569 (XS-XXL)

Sy

AIR VENT BACK 2016
800301122

TRACK OF609

URBAN DOWNTOWN | HPTT | GR1250 * 50 | XS » XXL

o Z
°

NV 0N ot DA WN

= A a2
A WO N =~ O

=
w

NAME
LINER OF569
RATCHET BUMPER
SIDE BEZEL OF569
AIR VENT FRONT
AIR VENT FRONT
BUTTON SUN VISOR
SUPPORT SUN VISOR
RATCHET SYSTEM OF569
LINER OF569 2016
NECK ROLL 2016
AIR VENT FRONT 2016
SCREWS 2016
AIR VENT BACK 2016
SCREW EPS
SIDE BEZEL 2016
SUN VISOR SYSTEM 2016

REF. FARBE
80010569
800311702
8005695B01
800301120 BLACK
800301121 WHITE
80030102
8009003
8002014
80011569
80010569NR
800569AVFO1
8002090
800301122
8002098
800569SB02
800569SVOO01

GROSSE
XS-XXL

XS-XXL

OHNE MWST
3240 €
720 €
9,60 €
9,60 €
9,60 €
720 €
4,80 €
9,60 €
32,40 €
15,60 €
9,60 €
12,00 €
720 €
1,20 €
8,40 €
15,60 €

TRACK ZUBEHOR
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SPITFIRE OF-599Y

URBAN DOWNTOWN | KPA | GR1000 * 50 | XS » XXL
2 SHELLS:XS-S-M-L|XL-XXL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Titanium SOLID Matt Black
30599 10 02 30599 10 07 305991011

SOLID Black SOLID Chrome INKY Matt Black White
30599 10 12 30599 1098 30599 20 11

SUNRISE Brown Orange Yellow FLIER Black Gold RUST White Red
30599 20 64 30599 2112 30599 23 02

RIM Red White GARAGE Matt Black Yellow
30599 24 32 30599 25 54

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

SOLID 8319 € 99.00 €
GRAPHIC 91.60 € 109.00 €

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ?

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL




84

OF599

SPITFIRE O-599

URBAN DOWNTOWN | KPA | GR1000 * 50 | XS » XXL

" a» O

LINER OF599 SUN VISOR SYSTEM CHIN STRAP COVER LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER
80010599XS (XS-XXL) 8005995VS01 800324CHS01 800LRPCO1

L

CHEEK PAD OF599
800599CKPO1

MORE

INFORMATION
N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER OF599 80010599 XS-XXL 28,80 €
2 SUN VISOR SYSTEM 8005995VS01 840 €
3 CHIN STRAP COVER 800324CHS01 9,60 €
4 LRP3 CHIN STRAP COVER 80OLRPCO1 15,60 €
5 CHEEK PAD OF599 800599CKPO1 13,20€
SPITFIRE ZUBEHOR 85



SPHERE LUX OF553

URBAN DOWNTOWN | KPA | GR1000 * 50 | XS » XXL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Black SOLID Matt H-V Yellow
30558 50 02 30558 50 11 30558 50 53

SOLID Matt Titanium SOLID Matt Military Green SOLID Matt Fluo Orange
30558 50 07 30558 50 61 30558 50 51

SOLID Fluo Pink CRISP Black H-V Yellow BLOOM Blue Pink
30558 50 14 30558 52 54 30558 61 26

CRUSH Black H-V Yellow
30558 62 54

Sg WHAT’S IN THE BOX ? VK € NeTTO UPE € &rp

HELMET BAG 74.79 € 89.00 €
REFLECTIVE LABEL
TINTED VISOR GRAPHIC 83.19¢€ 99.00 €
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SPHERE LUX OF558

URBAN DOWNTOWN | KPA | GR1000 * 50 | XS » XXL

.’

LINER XS-XXL (LUX)
80011558XS-XXL

Y T4

VISOR RATCHER
800558RS01

80013558

CHEEK PAD LUX UNIQUE
GROSSE

MORE

INFORMATION
N NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER XS-XXL 80011558XS-XXL BLACK XSXXL 3240 €
2 VISOR RATCHET 800558RS01 BLACK 13,20 €
3 CHEEK PAD 80013558 BLACK 1320 €

SPHERE LUX ZUBEHOR
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SPHERE OF-558

URBAN DOWNTOWN | HPTT | GR1000 % 50 | XS » XXL m

SOLID Black SOLID H-V Yellow SOLID Matt Black
305581012 30558 10 54 305581011

SOLID Silver SOLID White

30558 10 04 30558 10 02
WHAT’S IN THE BOX ? VK € NETTO UPE € BrD
HELMET BAG

62.18 € 74.00 €

REFLECTIVE LABEL
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SPHERE OF553

URBAN DOWNTOWN | HPTT | GR1000 * 50 | XS » XXL

LINER XS-XXL
80010558XS-XXL

~ B@

VISOR RATCHER
800558RS01

CHEEK PAD UNIQUE GROSSE
80012558

MORE

INFORMATION
N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER XS-XXL 80010558XS-XXL BLACK XSXL 2760 €
2 VISOR RATCHET 800558RS01 BLACK 1320 €
3 CHEEK PAD 80012558 BLACK 12,00 €

SPHERE ZUBEHOR
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AIRFLOW L OF507

URBAN DOWNTOWN | HPTT | GR1100 * 50 | XXS » XXL

SOLID White
30562 50 02

SOLID Black
305625012

METROPOLIS Matt Black H-V Yellow
3056253 11

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ?

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL

SOLID Silver
30562 50 04

SOLID Matt H-V Yellow
305625053

CAMO Matt Titanium Yellow
30562 54 61

SOLID

GRAPHIC

SOLID Matt Black
30562 50 11

CONDOR White Black Red
30562 52 32

VK € NETTO

5798 €
66.39 €

UPE € BrD

69.00 €
79.00 €




AIRFLOW L OF507

800562VIO01 800562VR0O1

LINER OF562 NEW LINER 2017 - OF562
80010562 (XXS-XXL) 80011562 (XXS-XXL)

VISOR COVER OF562 VISOR RATCHET OF562

URBAN DOWNTOWN | HPTT | GR1100 * 50 | XXS » XXL

9 < |\

CHEEK PAD OF562 UNIQUE AIR VENT FRONT

GROSSE 800562AVFO1

80012562 n

VISOR CLEAR SHORT VISOR TINTED SHORT

800562VI01 800562VI11

MORE

INFORMATION

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER OF562 80010562 XXS - XXL 16,80 €

2 NEW LINER 2017 OF562 80011562 XXS - XXL 16,80 €

3 CHEEK PAD OF562 UNIQUE GROSSE 80012562 15,60 €

4 AIR VENT FRONT 800562AVFO1 9,60 €

5 VISOR COVER OF562 800562VIOO01 720 €

6 VISOR RATCHET OF562 800562VRO1 720 €

7 VISOR CLEAR SHORT 800562VI101 20,40 €

8 VISOR TINTED SHORT 800562VI11 22,80 €

OF562

96 AIRFLOW ZUBEHOR
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XTRA X4 /T

OFF ROAD | CARBON | GR 980 * 50 | XS » XXL
3 SHELLS:XS-S|M-LI|XL-XXL

SOLID Matt Carbon
40471 1099

e L —q._
!"--eu%.n..w ;‘R, i

: = wﬁ'\'ﬂi K @, .,-1,-._5\-«

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX ?

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD
LONG MATT BLACK PEAK
HIGH QUALITY BAG
AIR BAG SUPPORT 419.33 € 499.00 €
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XTRA \X4/1

OFF ROAD | CARBON | GR 980 + 50 | XS » XXL

— T —
f——3 —_—
—=
iy -
p—— .
——
REMOVABLE CHIN STRAP AIR VENT METAL MESH
COVER 800471AV001

800471CHS01 n n

$T7®

PEAK MATT BLACK SCREWS PEAK
800471PKO1 8002096

PEAK CARBON

800471PK99

LINER
80010471

N° NAME REF. FARBEI
1 REMOVABLE CHIN STRAP COVER 800471CHSO01

2 AIR VENT METAL MESH 800471AVO01 WHITE
3 PEAK CARBON 800471PK99 BLACK
4 PEAK MATT BLACK 800471PKO1 BLACK
5 SCREWS PEAK 8002096 BLACK
6 LINER 80010471 BLACK

GROSSE

XS-XXL

OHNE MWST
15,60 €
13,20 €
54,00 €
36,00 €

720 €
54,00 €

MX4/1

XTRA ZUBEHOR
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SUBVERTER | X4 /0

OFF ROAD | KPA | GR1300 * 50 | XS » 3XL
3 SHELLS:XS-S|M-L|XL-3XL

-
L

IE“"
SOLID White SOLID Matt Black SOLID H-V Yellow
40470 10 02 404701011 40470 10 54

NIMBLE Black Blue Orange NIMBLE White Blue H-V Yellow BOMBER H-V Yellow Blue Red
40470 20 52 40470 20 54 40470 21 54

EMPEROR Black White Red EMPEROR Black Orange TRIPLEX Black H-V Yellow Pink
404702212 40470 22 52 40470 23 54

VOODOO Black White Red CLAW Matt Black Red CLAW Matt Black H-V Yellow
40470 25 32 40470 24 32 40470 24 54

POWER Chrome Blue

40470 26 26

WHAT'S IN THE BOX ? 167.23 € 199.00 €
HELMET BAG

REFLECTIVE LABEL

AIR BAG SUPPORT
CHROME VENTS
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SUBVERTER /X4 /0

OFF ROAD | KPA | GR1300 * 50 | XS » 3XL

LINER MX470
80010470 (XS - 3XL) 800470AV0O1

AIR VENT WHITE MX470

-
BACK VENT COVER CHROME CHIN BAR PLASTIC PART
800470BVC03 MX470
n 800470CBOOL
| w

l, ,I
\ /

CHIN VENT COVER CHROME CHIN COVER WHITE RED
800470CVCO3 MX470

m 800470CHCO4

&

PEAK NIMBLE BLACK BLUE PEAK NIMBLE BLUE YELLOW
ORANGE 800470PK22

800470PK21 m

&

PEAK TRIPLEX BLACK PINK PEAK VOODOO BLACK WHITE
YELLOW RED
800470PK27 m 800470PK28

PEAK POWER BLUE PEAK SCREW MX470 (WHITE)
800470PK32 800470PKS02
106

0 i o

AIR VENT BLACK MX470 BACK VENT COVER BLACK
800470AV02 800470BVCO1

CHIN STRAP COVER
800470CHS0O1

CHIN VENT COVER BLACK
800470CVCO1

\ # P

e -

™ <

NET PLASTIC PART PEAK SOLID WHITE
800470NPO1 (XS-3XL) 800470PK02

PEAK BOMBER YELLOW BLUE PEAK EMPEROR BLACK WHITE
RED RED

800470PK24 m 800470PK25 m

PEAK SOLID H-V YELLOW PEAK CLAW RED
800470PK54 800470PK30

X B

PEAK SCREW MX470 (BLACK)

800470PKS01

BACK VENT COVER WHITE
800470BVCO2

CHIN VENT COVER WHITE
800470CVC02

PEAK SOLID MATT BLACK
800470PK11

PEAK EMPEROR BLACK
ORANGE

800470PK26 m

) —
B o=
il

PEAK CLAW H-V YELLOW
800470PK31

SUBVERTER /X4 /0

OFF ROAD | KPA | GR1300 * 50 | XS » 3XL

MORE

INFORMATION
N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER MX470 S 80010470s XS-S 40,80 €
1 LINER MX470 L 80010470L M-3XL 40,80 €
2 AIR VENT 800470AV01 WHITE 20,00 €
3 AIR VENT 800470AV02 BLACK 20,00 €
4 BACK VENT COVER 800470BVCO1 BLACK 14,00 €
5 BACK VENT COVER 800470BVC02 WHITE 14,00 €
6 BACK VENT COVER 800470BVCO3 CHROME 28,00 €
7 CHIN BAR PLASTIC PART MX470 800470CBOO1 16,80 €
8 CHIN STRAP COVER 800470CHSO01 15,60 €
9 CHIN VENT COVER 800470CVCO1 BLACK 14,00 €
10 CHIN VENT COVER 800470CVC02 WHITE 14,00 €
1 CHIN VENT COVER 800470CVCO03 CHROME 28,00 €
12 CHIN VENT COVER 800470CHC04 WHITE RED 14,00 €
13 NET PLASTIC PART 800470NPO1 XS-3XL 13,20 €
14 PEAK SOLID 800470PK02 SOLID WHITE 36,00 €
15 PEAK SOLID 800470PK11 MATT BLACK 36,00 €
16 PEAK NIMBLE 800470PK21 BLACK BLUE ORANGE 36,00 €
17 PEAK NIMBLE 800470PK22 BLUE YELLOW 36,00 €
18 PEAK BOMBER 800470PK24 YELLOW BLUE RED 36,00 €
19 PEAK EMPEROR 800470PK25 BLACK WHITE RED 36,00 €
20 PEAK EMPEROR 800470PK26 BLACK ORANGE 36,00 €
21 PEAK TRIPLEX 800470PK27 BLACK PINK YELLOW 36,00 €
22 PEAKVOODOO 800470PK28 BLACK WHITE RED 36,00 €
23 PEAK SOLID 800470PK54 H-V YELLOW 36,00 €
24 PEAK CLAW 800470PK30 RED 36,00 €
25 PEAK CLAW 800470PK31 H-V YELLOW 36,00 €
26 PEAK POWER BLUE 800470PK32 WHITE BLUE 36,00 €
27 PEAK SCREW MX470 800470PKS01 BLACK 13,20 €
28 PEAK SCREW MX470 800470PKS02 WHITE 13,20 €

SUBVERTER ZUBEHOR
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PIONEER X456

OFF ROAD | KPA | GR1350 * 50 | XXS » 3XL
3 SHELLS: XXS -XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL - 3XL

SOLID White SOLID Matt Titanium SOLID Matt Black
40436 10 02 40436 10 07 404361011

SOLID H-V Yellow ELEMENT Matt Titanium Black QUARTERBACK Matt Titanium Blue
40436 1054 40436 22 07 40436 23 07

CHAOS White Black XTREME Matt Black Red RING Black Titanium H-V Yellow
40436 24 02 40436 25 32 40436 26 54

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL
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PIONEER [\ X450

OFF ROAD | KPA | GR1350 £ 50 | XXS » 3XL

®a

LINER MX436
80010436 (XXS - 3XL)

€

PEAK ELEMENT BLACK
TITANIUM
800436PK08

|F =

PEAK SOLID WHITE
800436PKO1

BUTTON AIR VENT CHIN
800436AV0O02

wl

AIR VENT BACK QUARTERBACK
RED BLUE
800436AVBO3

AIR VENT CHIN
800436AVCO1

PEAK QUARTERBACK BLUE

TITANIUM
800436PK11

PEAK CHAOS WHITE BLACK
800436PK10

SIDE BEZEL
8004365801

AIR VENT BACK SOLID WHITE

800436AVBO04

AIR VENT MATT BACK
800436AVB02

&

PEAK SOLID H-V YELLOW
800436PK12

PEAK XTREME MATT BLACK
RED

800436PK13 m

5
.
S
\ -5

BUTTON SUN VISOR
8004365v0O01

v 9

OHoee

)
OQeoe

AIRVENT BACK SOLID BLACK SCREWS PEAK MX436
800436AVBO1 8002097

€ <

PEAK MATT BLACK
800436PK02

PEAK MATT TITANIUM
800436PK07

PEAK RING BLACK TITANIUM AIR VENT METAL MESH
H-V YELLOW 800436AVO01

800436PK14 m m

CHIN STRAP COVER PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION
800324CHS01 800400022

PIONEER V| X456

OFF ROAD | KPA | GR1350 £ 50 | XXS » 3XL

NAME
LINER MX436
AIR VENT CHIN MX436
AIR VENT BACK MX436
AIR VENT BACK MX436
SCREWS PEAK MX436
ELEMENT PEAK
QUARTERBACK PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
PEAK
AIR VENT METAL MESH
BUTTON AIR VENT CHIN
SIDE BEZEL
BUTTON SUN VISOR
CHIN STRAP COVER
PINLOCK 70 MAX VISION
AIRVENT BACK MX436
AIRVENT BACK MX436

REF.
80010436
800436AVCO1
800436AVB02
800436AVBO1
8002097
800436PK08
800436PK11
800436PK12
800436PK02
800436PK07
800436PKO1
800436PK10
800436PK13
800436PK14
800436AVO01
800436AV002
800436SB01
8004365V0O01
800324CHSO1
800400022
800436AVBO3
800436AVBO04

FARBE

MATT BLACK
SOLID BLACK

BLACK TITANIUM
MATT TITANIUM BLUE
H-V YELLOW
MATT BLACK
MATT TITANIUM
SOLID WHITE
CHAOS WHITE BLACK
XTREME MATT BLACK RED

RING
RING MATT TITANIUM H-V
YELLOW

QUARTERBACK RED BLUE
SOLID WHITE

GROSSE
XXS - 3XL

OHNE MWST
38,40 €
13,20 €

9,60 €
9,60 €
9,60 €
36,00 €
36,00 €
36,00 €
36,00 €
36,00 €
36,00 €
36,00 €
36,00 €
36,00 €
9,60 €
4,80 €
4,80 €
720 €
9,60 €
34,80 €
9,60 €
9,60 €

PIONEER ZUBEHOR




FAST \X43/

OFF ROAD | KPA | GR1150 * 50 | XXS » 3XL
3 SHELLS: XXS-XS-S|M-L|XL-XXL -3XL

CORE Matt Black Orange
40437 25 52

VOLT Black H-V Yellow Orange
40437 99 54

GATOR Red
40437 29 32

SOLID Matt Black
404371011

WHAT’S IN THE BOX ?

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL

CORE Matt Black H-V Yellow STRONG White Blue Red
40437 25 54 40437 26 26

BEAST Black White GATOR Blue
40437 27 12 40437 29 26

BLOCK White Red BLOCK Black Green
40437 30 32 40437 30 60

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

soLiD 83.20€ 99.00 €
GRAPHIC 91.60 € 109.00 €




FAST X435/

OFF ROAD | KPA | GR1150 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

AIRVENT CHIN AIR VENT BACK SOLID BLACK AIR VENT BACK SOLID WHITE
800436AVCO1 800436AVB0O1 800436AVB0O4

1] 2 3| 4|
o7

— )

LINER MX437 & MX437)
80010437 (XXS - 3XL)

“—-—E

-\

STRONG PEAK WHITE

FAST M X435/

OFF ROAD | KPA | GR1150 * 50 | XXS » 3XL

AIR VENT BACK MATT BLACK

800436AVB0O2

BEAST PEAK BLACK WHITE

800437PK12

-

PEAK BLOCK WHITE RED
800437PEK18

AIR VENT METAL MESH
800436AVO01

CORE PEAK MATT BLACK
ORANGE

800437PK08 n

VOLT PEAK BLACK H-V
800437PK0O5

PEAK BLOCK BLACK GREEN

800437PEK19

PEAK CORE H-V YELLOW

800437PEK17

PEAK GATOR BLUE

800437PEK17

CHIN STRAP COVER
800324CHS01

BLUE RED
800437PK0O9

PEAK GATOR RED

800437PEK16

e
&

SCREWS PEAK MX437

8002096

Op
INFORMATION
N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER MX437 80010437 XXS - 3XL 38,40 €
2 AIR VENT CHIN 800437AVCO1 13,20 €
3 AIR VENT BACK 800437AVBO1 SOLID BLACK 9,60 €
4 AIR VENT BACK 800437AVB02 SOLID WHITE 9,60 €
5 AIR VENT BACK 800437AVBO1 MATT BLACK 9,60 €
6 CORE PEAK 800437PK08 ORANGE 36,00 €
7 CORE PEAK 800437PK13 H-V YELLOW 36,00 €
8 STRONG PEAK 800437PK09 WHITE BLUE RED 36,00 €
9 BEAST PEAK 800437PK12 BLACK WHITE 36,00 €
10 VOLT PEAK 800437PK05 BLACK YELLOW 36,00 €
" PEAK GATOR 800437PEK17 BLUE 36,00 €
12 PEAK GATOR 800437PEK16 RED 36,00 €
13 PEAK BLOCK 800437PEK18 WHITE RED 36,00 €
14 PEAK BLOCK 800437PEK19 BLACK GREEN 36,00 €
15 CHIN STRAP COVER 800324CHSO01 9,60 €
16 SCREWS PEAK MX 437 8002096 720 €
17 AIR VENT METAL MESH 800436AV001 9,60 €

FAST ZUBEHOR



RAPID MINI --553U

MINI |HPTTIGR1050*50(S-M-L

SOLID White SOLID Matt Black SOLID Black
10353J 10 02 10353J1011 10353J 1012

MONSTER White Blue CRAZY POP White Pink
10353J 20 26 10353J)21 14

VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

WHAT’S IN THE BOX ? SOLID 74.79 € 89.00 €

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL

GRAPHIC 8319 € 99.00€




RAPID MINI --553U

MINI |HPTTIGR1050*50(S-M-L

RAPID MINI 553U

MINI |HPTTIGR1050*50|S-M-L

gz2a/ 3O

1’:"”‘"“.’3 “w..‘\x

LINER FF353 RATCHET SYSTEM VISOR RUBBER BEZEL DOWN
80010353 (XS-3XL) n 8002025 n 800353VRBO1 n 800353BD01 n
o
-

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST

AIR VENT BACK AIR VENT FRONT NECK ROLL FF353 CHIN COVER FF353

800353AVBO1 800353AVFO1 80010353NR 800353CHCO1 1 LINER FF353 80010353 S-XXL 2760 €

H n ﬂ n 2 RATCHET SYSTEM 8002025 9,60 €

3 VISOR RUBBER 800353VRBO1 15,60 €
4 BEZEL DOWN 800352BDO1 XXS-3XL 480 €
5 AIR VENT BACK 800353AVBO1 840 €
6 AIR VENT FRONT 800353AVFO1 9,60 €
7 NECK ROLL FF353 80010353NR 15,60 €
8 CHIN COVER FF353 800353CHCO1 840 €
9 AIR VENT CHIN 800353AVCO1 13,20 €
10 NOSE GUARD FF352 8004005 480 €

AIR VENT CHIN NOSE GUARD FF352 SUPPORT NOSE GUARD PINLOCK MAX VISION " SUPPORT NOSE GUARD 800355NGO!1 840 €

800353AVCO1 8004005 800353SNGO1 800400013 ’

n m m m 12 PINLOCK MAX VISION 800400013 3480 €
RAPID MINI ZUBEHOR 119



WUBY OF-5/0J

MINI |HPTTIGR900*50|S-M-L

SOLID White SOLID Red SOLID Pink
30575J 10 02 30575J 10 32 30575J) 10 46
WHAT’S IN THE BOX ? VK € NETTO UPE € BrD

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL

5798 € 69.00 €

121
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OF575J

WUBY OF5/0J

MINI |HPTTIGR900*50|S-M-L

o0

LINER OF575J) RATCHET SCREWS RATCHET SYSTEM
80010575 (S/M/L) 8002080 8002017

ST~

o

.~ MORE

N° NAME REF. FARBE GROSSE OHNE MWST
1 LINER OF575) 80010575 S/M/L 15,60 €
2 RATCHET SCREWS 8002080 720 €
3 RATCHET SYSTEM 8002017 9,60 €
WUBI ZUBEHOR 123



B FAST MINI N X45/)

I MINI | KPA|GR1300*50|S-M-L

STRONG White Blue Red
40437) 26 26

WHAT’S IN THEBOX ? VK € NETTO UPE € erD

HELMET BAG
REFLECTIVE LABEL

9159 € 109.00 €

125




FAST MINI M X435/

MINI | KPA|GR1300*50|S-M-L

FAST MINI X445/

MINI | KPA|GR1300*50|S-M-L

LINER MINI MX437) AIRVENT CHIN AIR VENT BACK SOLID BLACK AIR VENT BACK SOLID WHITE
80010437J (S-M-L) 800436AVCO1 800436AVB0O1 800436AVB0O4

- - ‘ ‘ INFORMATION
AIR VENT BACK MATT BLACK SB[{{J?:E; EAKWHITE CHIN STRAP COVER SCREWS PEAK MX437 h: LINE:::437 80;1::;.37J FARBE zkissf OH;?::ST
800436AVB02 BLUERED o 800324CHS01 8002096 ;
H n n 2 AIR VENT CHIN 800437AVCO1 13,20 €
3 AIR VENT BACK 800437AVBO1 SOLID BLACK 9,60 €
4 AIR VENT BACK 800437AVB02 SOLID WHITE 9,60 €
= - 5 AIR VENT BACK 800437AVBO1 MATT BLACK 9,60 €
- - 6 STRONG PEAK 800437PK09 WHITE BLUE RED 3600 €
7 CHIN STRAP COVER 800324CHS01 9,60 €
= - 8 SCREWS PEAK MX 437 8002096 720 €
9 AIR VENT METAL MESH 800436AV001 9,60 €

AIR VENT METAL MESH
800436AVO01

126 FAST MINI ZUBEHOR 127



LI N KI N LINKIN 125.21€ 149.00 € ‘ :

RIDEPAL .

LRP
* BCATELD (8
I TERCOIE

The most advanced rider communication techno-

logy has been applied to the new LINKIN Ride Pal.

Having headphones integrated in the EPS of the in-

ner shell, without the need for external pieces, and

being easily connectible via USB, LINKIN Ride Pal 0700008
can be added to all new LS2 models. It's a versatile

communication solution with a simple design for

those who love two wheels and the open road.

TECH SPECS LINKINRIDE PAL 3  SENA

0 —

e Multi-language - Speed dialing and
@ voice prompt n DR dpren Husc E easy calls management
a~"  Pair two maobile phones @ Receive directly GPS

= at the same time navigation instructions

@ Voice promt when f/* ‘[" Micro USE and

FOWER OM the device 7;:, ..-/ Lightning compatibility

Help Desk:
https:f/support.sena.com L SCAN FOR MORE
Emaili support@sena.com

US and Canada Toll Free 1-B00-607-6156 (English)
France (+33) DB0O-918124 (Toll Free)

UK (+44) 0-800-069-8788 (Toll Free)

Other Countries +1-925-255-8934 (English)

Bussiness hours:

US/Canada/Other Countries

Monday - Friday 8 AM - 5 PM Pacific Standard Time
France/UK: Monday - Friday B AM - 5 PM UTC




LAST REVISION: September 2018

All of the characteristics, technical and design speci—
fications, materials, and the external appearance of

the models listed in this catalog are correct as of the
time of last review. Subject to modif')cations.

LS2 is not responsible for possible printing errors
and unavoidable FARBE differences between the
images herein and the actual product.

DISTRIBUTED IN EU P’E BY:

TECH DESIGN TEAM SiL:
Pol.Ind. Pla de la Brugagra . ==~
C/Solsonés n°81 - 08211 =
Castellar del Vallés
Barcelona - Spain
Tel.: +34 937 310 060
Fax +34 937 318 393

DISTRIBUTED IN U.S.A. AND CANADA BY?

ALLWIN POWERSPORTS CORPORATION
22555 White Oak Circle Aurora, IL

60502 U.S.A.

Tel.: +1630 236 2366

Fax +1630 236 2367

WWW.LS2HELMETS.COM
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